

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.P No.9647 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.01.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Both the counsel are present and seeks time to obtain instructions and make submissions.list on 13-02-2025. b/o krl	

